Extra Teacher Marking
Croswell-Lexington School Calendar 2020-2021 AR i e
AUGUST/ SEPTEMBER 2020 19 3 22 Sep 20
Aug 24 - Aug 26 (Mon-Wed) |Teacher Days-Welcome Back / Professional Development
Sep 1-2 (Tue-Wed) Teacher Days-Instructional Time MDE student approved time.
Sep 4 - 7 (Fri-Mon) NO SCHOOL - Labor Day weekend
Sep 8 (Tue) First Day for Students
OCTOBER 2020 Parent Teacher Conferences 22 0 22 Oct 22
*Student Early Release Day; MS/HS Conferences (12:30-3:00);
Oct 6 (Tue) Elementary Conferences 12:50-3:20
Oct 7(Wed) High School Conferences (4:30-7:30)
Oct 8 (Thu) Elementary Conferences (4:30-7:30)
Middle School Conferences (4:30-7:30)
Nov 6(Fri) End of First Marking Period 42
NOVEMBER 2020 18 0 18 Nov 18
Nov 4 (Wed) *Student Early Release Day; 2 hrs. Teacher PD
Nov 25 - 27 (Wed-Fri) NO SCHOOL - Thanksgiving Break
DECEMBER 2020 14 0 14 Dec 14
Dec 21 - 31 (Mon-Fri)) NO SCHOOL - Holiday Break
JANUARY 2021 19 1 20 Jan 10
Jan 1 (Fri) NO SCHOOL - Holiday Break
Jan 4 (Mon) School Resumes
Jan 15 (Fri) End of First Semester 42 84
Jan 18 (Mon) NO SCHOOL - Professional Development / Records Day
(3 hours-Professional Development; 3 hours-Records) Jan 9
FEBRUARY 2021 19 0 19 Feb 19
Feb 15 (Mon) NO SCHOOL - President's Day
MARCH 2021 20 0 20 Mar 20
Parent Teacher Conferences
Mar 2 (Tue) Elementary Conferences (4:30-7:30)
Mar 3 (Wed) High School Conferences (4:30-7:30)
Mar 4 (Thu) Middle School Conferences (4:30-7:30)
Mar 26 (Fri) End of Third Marking Period; *Staff/Student Early Release Day 48
Mar 29-31 (Mon-Wed) NO SCHOOL - Spring Break
APRIL 2021 20 0 20 Apr 20
Apr 1-2 (Thu-Fri) lNO SCHOOL - Spring Break
MAY 2021 20 0 20 May 20
May 31 (Mon) 'NO SCHOOL - Memorial Day
JUNE 2021 9 0 9
June 9 (Wed) * HALF day- Students - Last Day of School
June 10 (Thur) * HALF day- Students - Last Day of School June 8 48 96
June 11 (Fri) * HALF day- Students - Last Day of School
PLCs / Department Meetings / Parent Teacher Conference Banked Days 1 1
DAY COUNT 180 5 185 180 180
State-Mandated In-Service Hour Count for All Teachers *30 Required
Aug 24, 25 and Aug 26 - Professional Development 10
Sep 1 and 2 - Professional Development(MDE approved) 10
Nov 4 - Professional Development 2
Jan 18 - Professional Development 3
Department Meetings 5
Total 30
P/T/C may take other forms rather
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@(f;ce-to-face d additional trainings may be added as needed within the 185 teacher days, with mutual agreement.
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